
 

 

Page 1 of 1 

 

   
CONTRACT & PROCUREMENT CELL 

Website-www.neepco.gov.in, Email: jayanta_contracts@rediffmail.com 

KOPILI H.E. PLANT:: DIMA HASAO: UMRONGSO – 788931 

Phone:03670-288241, Fax: 03670- 288240 

 

CORRIGENDUM-2 DTD 09.09.2020  

to  
                                                NIT No:  KHEP/ C&P (E)/ 2020/361 Dated. 17.07.2020 

Bid Extension order. 
  

Name of the work: MANUFACTURING, SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF 15 T CAPACITY, ESCORT 

MAKE, FOUR CYLINDER, WATER COOLED, MOBILE HYDRA CRANE TO KOPILI HYDRO 

ELECTRIC PLANT, NEEPCO LTD , UMRANGSO. ASSAM. 

 

The last date & time for receipt of online bid, last date of offline bid receipt date & time of online opening 

of the above NIT is hereby extended as follows.  

 

1 Last date & time for receipt of online bids  12: 00 hrs of  23rd September   2020 

2 Last date &time for receipt of offline documents  15: 00 hrs of  24th   September 2020 

3 Date & time of online opening of bids  15:30  hrs of  25th September 2020 

 

,  
 

                                                                                                                                                                                             Sd/- 
DGM (E), C&P, 

KHEP: NEEPCO Ltd. :: Umrongso 
Dima Hasao District:: Assam :: Pin-788931 

 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 Not to be published: -  
       Memo No. NEEPCO/ KHEP/ C&P(E)/ W-10/ 2020-21/2014-20                                     Dtd..09.09.2020. 

 

1. The HOP, KHEP, Umrongso  for favour of kind information please.  
2. The GM, (IT). NEEPCO Ltd., Shillong with a request to upload the Bid extension order  in the 

NEEPCO Website. 
3. The DGM (F&A), KHEP, Umrongso  for information please. This is as per approval of HOP vide their 

U.O. no 1737 dtd 09.09.2020. 
4. The DGM(E), Khandong  P.S , KHEP  for information please.  
5. The Sr Manager (C), Vigilance Wing, KHEP  for information . 
6. Tender File (W-10) for record. 
 

                                                                                                                                                       Sd/- 

           DGM (E), C & P 

                      KHEP: NEEPCO Ltd., 

                                Umrongso, Dima Hasao  

North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Ltd. 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 
An ISO 9001, 14001 & OHSAS 18001 Corporation  


